
Tuesday, September 26vas
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a.m. London
News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotions: Rev. W. R.
Milne
10.20 For My Lady: "The Man
in the Dark"
10.55 Health in the Home: "The
Thumb-Sucking Child"2.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m, LONDON NEWS)
41.30 Educational session
2. 0 Musical Snapshots
2.30 Classical music
3.30 Connoisseur’s Diary
4.16 Light music
4.45 Children’s session, with"The Sky Blue Falcon"
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Dinaer music, continued
7. O Victory Parade
7.15 Talk by the Gardening Ex-
pert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Louis Levy and his Orchestra,
"Shall We Dance?" Selection
(Gershwin)
7.37 The Voice of Romance,
"Tf Bring You a Song"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Traveliers’ Tales: ‘\e’re
from Fiji’
8.29 Marek Weber and his Or-
chestra,
"Hail Vienna" Potpourri (Dos-
tal)
8.37 Impression by Freddy
Dosh
8.43 "The Woman Without a
Name"
8. 2 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Donald Peers (light vocal),
"This is Worth Fighting For"
(de Lange)
9.30 Fashions in Melody: A
Studio programme by the Dance
Orchestra ?

40. O Personal Album, featuring
Martha Mears (U.S.A, pro-
gramme)10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN? > AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. O After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
Gieseking (piano) and Symphony
Orchestra, Concerto No, 4 in G
Major, Op, 58 (Beethoven)
8.33 Gerhard Husch (baritone)
8.41 London Symphony oOrch-
estra, "Chansons de Matin,
Chaussons de Nuit" (Elgar)
8.49 Philadelphia Orchestra
(Stokowski), Fugue in G Minor
(The Little Fugue), "Christ Layin Bonds" (Bach)
9. 1 Contemporary Composers:
Boston Symphony Orchestra
(Koussevitzky), Symphony No. 3(Harris
9.18 Works by Canadian Com-
posers, presented by the BBC
Symphony Orchestra (with
Chorus) (Boult) (BBC pro-
gramme)
10. 0 NVariety
10.30 Close down

AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240m.

6. 0-8.0a.m. News: First Call:
12. 0-5.15 p.m. News: A.E.S.
Matinee: Guy Lombardo: Jubileei Spotlight Bands0-7.0 rig

ye
Please!:and Andy

7. 0-9.15 News: Mail Call:
Double Feature: Basin Street
9.15-11.0 Make-believe BallroomaA
mi 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a.m.

London
. News
9. 0 Correspondence Schobd! ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star

8.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals
10.25 Quiet interlude10.35 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Richard Addinsell12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Classical Hour3.0 Feature Time
3.28 103.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 ‘Recollections of Geoffrey
Hamlyn"415 Variety
4.45 5.15 Children’s session:Isobel Halligan’s Programme,"Children of the Past in Story-land"
5.45 Dinner music by the NBS
Light Orchestra
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7. O Victory Parade
7.16 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Landon Ronald and The London
Philharmonic Orchestra,oe Suite (Glazounov)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Thea (English so-
prano) (at the piano: Owen Jen-
sen) (A Studio Recital) i
8.20 Koussevitzky and The Bos-
ton Symphony Orchestra,"Thus Spake Zarathustra "
(Richard Strauss) .

» 9. 2 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Interlude
9.30 New Zealand News for
the New Zealand Forces in
the Pacific Islands |
9.40 Vienna Boys’ Choir,
"Stabat Mater" (Pergolesl)
10. 4 Stokowski and The Phila-
delphia Symphony,
Toceata and Fugue in D Minor
(Bach)
10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AVC WELLINGTON840 ke, 357 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music8.0 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A, programme)
8.30 Variety
9.30 Sandy Macpherson at the
Theatre Organ
9.45 Light Concert.
10.45 Close down

ZY)WLngTeN
7, Op.m. Rhythm in Retro-
spect
7.20 ‘Pride and Prejudice"
7.33 Fanfare
8. 0 "Blind Man’s. House"
8.25 Musical Digest
9. 2 ‘The Famous Match," by
Nat Gould
9.30 Night Club, featuring
Tommy Dorsey in ‘Spotlight
Band," and Dinah Shore in
"Personal Album"
10. 0 Close down

27 (33 NEW PLYMOUTH|~ 810 kc. 370m.
7. Op.m. Victory Parade
7.15 Musical programme8.0 Concert session
8.30 "The Village Store"
(U.S.A. programme)
8. 2 Concert session, continued
10. 0 Close down

750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m,, LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session5.0 Rhythm in Retrospect"David and Dawn"
0 "Starlight,"
Billy Mayer!6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme

6.45 Station announcements
"Every Walk of Life"
7. 0 Victory Parade7.30 Popular Ballads7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Marie Ormston (piano)8.6 "Adventure"
8.30 Eric Coates and Symphony
Orchestra, "The Jester at the
Wedding’? (Coates)8.36 John Charles Thomas (bari-
tone), "My Homeland" (Speaks),"O Men from the Fields"
(Colum), "I Love Life" (Zucca)8.45 Fritz Kreisler (violin),"Lotus Land’ (Scott-Kreisler),
"Hymn to the Sun" (Rimsky-
Korsakov-KreisJer )8.53 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, ‘"‘Chester’ (Billings), ‘Ar-kansaw Traveller" (arr. Guion)9. 2 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 ‘School of the Air" (U.S.A,
programme ) ;

10.0 Close downYAN
7. Op.m. Victory Parade7.15 Light popular music7.30 ‘Every Accent Tells a
Story"
8. 0 Musical comedy selections
8.30 Orchestral music: Boston
Promenade ‘Orchestra (Fied-
ler), "Todtentanz" (Liszt)9.18 "Dad and Dave"
9.30 Reginald Leopold and his
Orchestra, Old Favourites in
Present Day Settings (BBC
programme)
10. 0 Close down

2272S) GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op.m,. Victory Parade
7.15 When Dreams Come True
9.15 "The Mystery of Darring-
ton Hall" (first episode)
10. 0 Close down

5) Y 720 kc, 416m,
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London
News9.0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: ‘Pride and
Prejudice"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.55 Health in the Home: ‘Your
Blood Pressure"
. O Luneh musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2.30 Home Front Talk
2.45 Film Tunes
3. 0 Classical Hour
4. 0 Melody Time
4.45 Children’s session
5.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.30 Dinner music, continued
6.45 "Parents! This Vitally
Concerns You’’: A_ discussion
with Rey. Stuart Francis, under
the auspices of the NationalChristian Youth Committee
7. 0 Victory Paradefd Book Review by Ernest J.e
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 ‘The Girl of the Ballet"
8.25 ‘The Tune Parade," fea-turing Martin Winiata and his
Music, with Coral Cummins
and Aller) Wellbrock (A_ Studio
presentation)8. "The Green Cross Mys-tery": Further Adventures of
Gus Gray
9. 2 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Tommy Handiey’s Half-hour: "It’s That Man Again!’’(BBC programme)
9.54 Dance music
10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
10.45 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS :

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[SYL Sra]
5. Op.m. Early evening music
6. 0 Concert time
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Foveau
(trumpet), Cantrelle (18t vio-jin), Bellanger (2nd violin),
Vieux (viola), Marneff (’celio),
Nanny (double bass), Faure
(piano), Septet (Saint-Saens)8.16 Boyd Neel String Orch-
estra, Elegy for Viola Solo,
String Quartet and String Or-chestra (Howells)
8.25 Dora Labbette, Muriel
Brunskill, Hubert — Eisdell,Harold Williams (yocal-ists), Harold Pedlar (piano),Three Songs from "In a
Persian Garden" (Lehmann),"Wake! for the Sun Who
Scatter’d Into Flight," "Ah!
Moon of My Delight," ‘Alas,That Spring Should Vanish"
8.37 Curtis Chamber Music,
Ensemble, directed by LouisBailly, Concerto Grosso for
Piano and String Orchestra
(Bloch)9.4 Louis Kentner (piano),and the Sadler’s Wells Orches-
tra (Lambert), ‘‘Dante" Sonata
(Liszt, orech. Lambert)
9.18 Gerhard Husch (bari-tone
9.27 Schnabel. and Pro Arte
Quartet, Piano Quintet in E Flat
Major, Op. 44 (Schumann)10. O Varied programme10.30 Close down

LSeslk Saermours
7. 0. 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)9.30 A.C.E. TALK: "Preventing
Food Waste"
10. O Devotional Service
12, 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
3. 0 Classical Programme3.30 Variety4,0 ‘The Woman in White’
4.15 The Light Opera Company4.30 Hits of To-day and Yester-
"Christmas on the Moor"
Dinner music
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS
Variety

Talks to New
Zealand: Kathleen Norris"0 Victory Parade
7.15 "The Red Streak"
7.30 To Town on Two Pianos:
Arthur Young and Reginald
Foresythe (BBC production)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Jussi Bjorling (tenor),"Like a Dream" (‘Marta’’)
(Flotow), ‘"Cujus Animam"("Stabat Mater’’) (Rossini),"All Hail, Thou Dwelling"
("Faust") (Gounod)8.14 "The Fingers of Private
Spiegel’? (BBC Play)
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
9.256 Jazz in America: Bob
Crosby :ae
|
Rhythmic Revels
Close down

AN7/a\ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m,
:

6.'0, 7
0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
9. o. School ses-sion (see page 34)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 "Cooking by Gas: Bever-ages-Preparation and Service’’:Talk by Migs M, B. Brown
10.20 Devotional ServicegoFor My Lady: "Under Oneag"2.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)30 Educational session
0 Famous Orchestras
0

a

Music While You Work
Harmony and Humour

30 Classical Hour
30 Cafe music
45 Children’s sessionoo music (6.15, Lon-Ew
7. 0 Victory Parade


